

Winding Cypress Pickleball Club (WCPC) 2024 Membership Registration Form

Name (Individual):		
WC Address:		
Address (Other):		
Phone:	Email:	

Thank you for joining the Winding Cypress Pickleball Club (WCPC). Dues for 2024 (January 1^{st} to December 31^{st}) are \$20/person and are not prorated or refundable.

We are asking all members to complete a new 2024 form. Please submit **cash** to David Rabinove (Club Treasurer) along with this completed registration form.

Please do not deliver forms or payment to the Winding Cypress HOA office. PLEASE COMPLETE A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH MEMBER REGISTERING. If paying for more than one person at a time, please attach all associated registration forms to your cash payment.

Soon after paying your dues you should begin receiving emails from the Winding Cypress Pickleball Club with pertinent club information (**wcpickleballclub@gmail.com**). Information is also regularly posted on our website page (<u>https://www.windingcypress.org/pickleball</u>) as well as our Facebook group page <u>Winding Cypress Pickleball Club</u>.

Proper court shoes and attire are required on the courts. All play is at your own risk.

We welcome you to the WCPC, and look forward to seeing you on the courts!

Signature: _____

Date:____